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**Fund 606

**Appropriation 606025115.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025115.000 WW SALARIES          0.00     34232.30

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3642049 PAYROLL FUND 02/01/2016 36420          0.00       1410.19     -36858.57         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3651349 PAYROLL FUND 02/05/2016 36513          0.00       8113.24     -44971.81         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3655249 PAYROLL FUND 02/12/2016 36552          0.00       8077.60     -53049.41         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3660149 PAYROLL FUND 02/19/2016 36601          0.00       8344.89     -61394.30         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3667149 PAYROLL FUND 02/26/2016 36671          0.00       8286.38     -69680.68         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

0.00 34232.300.00Appropriation # 606025115.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025115.000 0.00 34232.300.000.00

**Appropriation 606025121.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025121.000 WW FICA          0.00      2066.51

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3642049 PAYROLL FUND 02/01/2016 36420          0.00         87.43      -3026.33         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3651349 PAYROLL FUND 02/05/2016 36513          0.00        492.34      -3518.67         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3655249 PAYROLL FUND 02/12/2016 36552          0.00        490.50      -4009.17         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3660149 PAYROLL FUND 02/19/2016 36601          0.00        496.37      -4505.54         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3667149 PAYROLL FUND 02/26/2016 36671          0.00        499.87      -5005.41         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

0.00 2066.510.00Appropriation # 606025121.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025121.000 0.00 2066.510.000.00

**Appropriation 606025122.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025122.000 WW MEDICARE          0.00       483.27

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3642049 PAYROLL FUND 02/01/2016 36420          0.00         20.45       -707.78         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3651349 PAYROLL FUND 02/05/2016 36513          0.00        115.15       -822.93         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3655249 PAYROLL FUND 02/12/2016 36552          0.00        114.69       -937.62         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3660149 PAYROLL FUND 02/19/2016 36601          0.00        116.08      -1053.70         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3667149 PAYROLL FUND 02/26/2016 36671          0.00        116.90      -1170.60         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 483.270.00Appropriation # 606025122.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025122.000 0.00 483.270.000.00

**Appropriation 606025123.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025123.000 WW INPRS          0.00      4795.76

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /36521166 INPRS CIVIL 02/05/2016 36521          0.00       1196.91      -8277.75         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36548166 INPRS CIVIL 02/12/2016 36548          0.00       1190.17      -9467.92         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36609166 INPRS CIVIL 02/19/2016 36609          0.00       1157.02     -10624.94         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /36679166 INPRS CIVIL 02/26/2016 36679          0.00       1251.66     -11876.60         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

0.00 4795.760.00Appropriation # 606025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025123.000 0.00 4795.760.000.00

**Appropriation 606025124.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025124.000 WW GROUP HEALTH          0.00      4719.50

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/21/20162102917 BMS  LLC 02/17/2016 36614          0.00         22.84        -22.84         0.00A HRA          0.000764

01/14/201636647528 HUMANA INSURANCE

CO

02/22/2016 36647          0.00       4696.66      -4719.50         0.00A GROUP HEALTH          0.00195606448

0.00 4719.500.00Appropriation # 606025124.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025124.000 0.00 4719.500.000.00

**Appropriation 606025128.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025128.000 WW GROUP DENTAL          0.00       965.32

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/14/201621008483 METLIFE GROUP

BENEFITS

02/01/2016 36432          0.00        472.81       -472.81         0.00A WW PORTION DENTAL          0.00TM05712390

02/12/201621046483 METLIFE GROUP

BENEFITS

02/29/2016 36696          0.00        492.51       -965.32         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00TMO5712390

0.00 965.320.00Appropriation # 606025128.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025128.000 0.00 965.320.000.00

**Appropriation 606025129.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025129.000 WW GROUP SHORT/LONG TERM          0.00       462.48

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/20/201621009162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

02/01/2016 36435          0.00        234.85       -455.26         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

02/20/201621045162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

02/29/2016 36693          0.00        227.63       -682.89         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

0.00 462.480.00Appropriation # 606025129.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025129.000 0.00 462.480.000.00

**Appropriation 606025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025131.000 WW UNIFORMS          0.00       190.39

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/29/2016210341 G&K SERVICES 02/17/2016 36619          0.00        145.24      -3175.46         0.00A UNIFORMS SHIRTS/MAT'S          0.001137341000

02/05/2016210341 G&K SERVICES 02/17/2016 36619          0.00         45.15      -3220.61         0.00A UNIFORMS          0.001137344087

0.00 190.390.00Appropriation # 606025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025131.000 0.00 190.390.000.00

**Appropriation 606025140.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025140.000 WW HRA          0.00      1750.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/21/20162101017 BMS  LLC 02/01/2016 36436          0.00       1750.00      -3500.00         0.00A DEDUCTABLE REFUND          0.000764

0.00 1750.000.00Appropriation # 606025140.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025140.000 0.00 1750.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025213.000
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TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025213.000 WW OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00       299.19

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/19/201621018348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

02/01/2016 36445          0.00        105.95       -179.33         0.00A PAPER, ENVELOPES,          0.00316104

01/28/201621036549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 02/17/2016 36621          0.00        132.00       -311.33         0.00A MONITORS PUBLIC          0.0033860

02/03/201621038348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

02/17/2016 36623          0.00         61.24       -372.57         0.00A TONER AND POST IT          0.00316434

0.00 299.190.00Appropriation # 606025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025213.000 0.00 299.190.000.00

**Appropriation 606025225.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025225.000 WW GASOLINE          0.00      1141.02

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/14/201621022559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

02/09/2016 36535          0.00        563.73       -563.73         0.00A WW PORTION FUEL          0.00194001

02/09/201621040559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

02/24/2016 36660          0.00        577.29      -1141.02         0.00A GASOHOL 87 WW          0.00194237

0.00 1141.020.00Appropriation # 606025225.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025225.000 0.00 1141.020.000.00

**Appropriation 606025314.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025314.000 WW CONSULTING          0.00         0.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/25/201621019641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/01/2016 36446          0.00       2106.67      -7222.51         0.00A CT ATTORNEY FEE'S v         0.000000030

  /  /21019641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/01/2016 36446          0.00      -2106.67      -5115.84         0.00A CT ATTORNEY FEE'S v         0.00

01/25/201621024641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/17/2016 36555          0.00       2106.67      -7222.51         0.00A WW PORTION OF v         0.000000030

02/07/201621024641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/17/2016 36555          0.00        550.00      -7772.51         0.00A WW PORTION OF v         0.000000033

  /  /21024641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/17/2016 36555          0.00      -2106.67      -5665.84         0.00A WW PORTION OF v         0.00

  /  /21024641 LARRY WILDER LAW

OFFICE

02/17/2016 36555          0.00       -550.00      -5115.84         0.00A WW PORTION OF v         0.00

0.00 0.000.00Appropriation # 606025314.000     Sub-Total 0.00
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SubTotal Appropriation 606025314.000 0.00 0.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025319.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025319.000 WW TREATMENT TESTING          0.00      2470.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/30/201521028512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

02/17/2016 36613          0.00        760.00      -4410.00         0.00A TESTING PHOSPHORUS,          0.0000004088

01/29/201621028512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

02/17/2016 36613          0.00       1710.00      -6120.00         0.00A TESTING PHOSPHORUS,          0.0000004537

0.00 2470.000.00Appropriation # 606025319.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025319.000 0.00 2470.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025321.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025321.000 WW POSTAGE          0.00      1859.95

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/19/201621039385 CHASE CARD SERVICES 02/23/2016 36657          0.00          6.47       -472.83         0.00A MS4/CERTIFIED MAIL          0.00POST OFFICE

02/26/201621044206 U S POST OFFICE 02/29/2016 36690          0.00       1853.48      -2326.31         0.00A WATER AND SEWER          0.00FEB 2016

0.00 1859.950.00Appropriation # 606025321.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025321.000 0.00 1859.950.000.00

**Appropriation 606025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025323.000 WW PHONES/INTERNET          0.00      1753.86

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/13/201621025227 ARCOM 02/17/2016 36559          0.00        144.91      -1166.23         0.00A WW PORTION RELOCATE          0.0028844

02/05/201621026549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 02/17/2016 36562          0.00        302.00      -1468.23         0.00A WW PORTION FIREWALL          0.0034273

02/07/20162102751 AT&T 02/17/2016 36566          0.00       1017.63      -2485.86         0.00A WW PORTION CENTREX          0.008122467030277

24

02/10/201621043252 VERIZON WIRELESS 02/24/2016 36667          0.00        289.32      -2775.18         0.00A CELL PHONE SPLIT WW          0.009760237517

0.00 1753.860.00Appropriation # 606025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025323.000 0.00 1753.860.000.00

**Appropriation 606025333.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025333.000 WW MAT/SUPPLIES          0.00      1263.73

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/18/201621014376 NORTHERN SAFETY 02/01/2016 36441          0.00        254.74      -1336.00         0.00A FOOD/DRINK /48 THERMO          0.00901767811

01/19/201621015240 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

INC

02/01/2016 36442          0.00        143.32      -1479.32         0.00A WIPER BLASES, DELCER,          0.000925-145730

01/15/201621017394 REPUBLIC PNEUMATICS 02/01/2016 36444          0.00         75.75      -1555.07         0.00A DRB 25G40-SYNTHETIC          0.0032617

01/29/201621035331 PREISER SCIENTIFIC 02/17/2016 36620          0.00        789.92      -2344.99         0.00A CONVECTION OVEN,          0.004038801

0.00 1263.730.00Appropriation # 606025333.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025333.000 0.00 1263.730.000.00

**Appropriation 606025353.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025353.000 WW MISC CHARGES          0.00       702.35

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/19/201621012556 HALE LAB SERVICES 02/01/2016 36439          0.00        255.00      -8803.10         0.00A A&D BALANCE AR          0.00472

01/30/20162103187 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

02/17/2016 36616          0.00         36.00      -8839.10         0.00A MONTHLY RENT          0.001012441

01/30/201621037447 IUPPS 02/17/2016 36622          0.00        411.35      -9250.45         0.00A QUARTERLY FEE          0.0056407

01/30/201621037447 IUPPS 02/17/2016 36622          0.00          0.00      -9250.45         0.00A QUARTERLY FEE          0.0056407

0.00 702.350.00Appropriation # 606025353.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025353.000 0.00 702.350.000.00

**Appropriation 606025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025354.000 WW UTILITIES          0.00     21604.92

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/07/20162102010 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

02/09/2016 36533          0.00         17.23     -11311.04         0.00A BEAN RD          0.00104279

01/04/20162102010 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

02/09/2016 36533          0.00        197.14     -11508.18         0.00A BEAN RD          0.00104266

01/22/2016210213 DUKE ENERGY 02/09/2016 36534          0.00       4384.51     -15892.69         0.00A WW PORTION ELECTRIC          0.0026103615010

01/21/20162102334 CLARK COUNTY REMC 02/09/2016 36536          0.00       6811.45     -22704.14         0.00A LIFT STATIONS          0.00192

02/08/20162104234 CLARK COUNTY REMC 02/24/2016 36662          0.00      10194.59     -32898.73         0.00A WASTEWATER PLANT          0.0002082016

0.00 21604.920.00Appropriation # 606025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025354.000 0.00 21604.920.000.00

**Appropriation 606025360.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025360.000 WW VEHICLE MAINT          0.00       593.16

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/18/201621013430 IBS OF NORTHERN KY 02/01/2016 36440          0.00        113.95       -681.05         0.00A BATTERY ARMY TRUCK          0.00204520

01/18/201621013430 IBS OF NORTHERN KY 02/01/2016 36440          0.00         97.95       -779.00         0.00A BATTER GRAY FORD          0.00204520

02/05/201621030578 CHARLIE'S ALIGNMENT

SVC

02/17/2016 36615          0.00        381.26      -1160.26         0.00A 86 CHEVY TRUCK MAINT          0.00304471

0.00 593.160.00Appropriation # 606025360.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025360.000 0.00 593.160.000.00

**Appropriation 606025362.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025362.000 WW LIFT STATION REPAIRS          0.00      2434.52

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/25/201621015240 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

INC

02/01/2016 36442          0.00         41.99      -4954.70         0.00A BATTERY/HIGH SCHOOL          0.000925-146350

01/25/20162103273 DELTA SERVICES LLC 02/17/2016 36617          0.00        907.50      -5862.20         0.00A HIGH SCHOOL LIFT          0.0067527

01/25/20162103273 DELTA SERVICES LLC 02/17/2016 36617          0.00       1485.03      -7347.23         0.00A DELTA JOB #16KB55          0.0067527

0.00 2434.520.00Appropriation # 606025362.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025362.000 0.00 2434.520.000.00

**Appropriation 606025365.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025365.000 WW LEINS EXP          0.00       534.06

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/02/201621039385 CHASE CARD SERVICES 02/23/2016 36657          0.00        534.06       -534.06         0.00A DIETZ/RELEASE LEINS          0.00CC

RECORDER

0.00 534.060.00Appropriation # 606025365.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025365.000 0.00 534.060.000.00

**Appropriation 606025393.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025393.000 WW METER READING          0.00      1039.80

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

02/25/201621041219 RURAL MEMBERSHIP

WATER CORP

02/24/2016 36661          0.00        211.50       -827.90         0.00A METER READS JAN 2016          0.0001252016

02/19/201621041219 RURAL MEMBERSHIP

WATER CORP

02/24/2016 36661          0.00        211.50      -1039.40         0.00A METER READS FEB 2016          0.0002192016

01/28/201621047168 SILVER CREEK WATER

CORP.

02/29/2016 36697          0.00        616.80      -1656.20         0.00A METER READING SC          0.00123302
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

0.00 1039.800.00Appropriation # 606025393.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025393.000 0.00 1039.800.000.00

**Appropriation 606025394.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025394.000 WW OFFICE MISC          0.00       180.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

INV DATE INVOICE #

02/04/201621033467 FARLEY, NICHOLE L 02/17/2016 36618          0.00         80.00        -80.00         0.00A CLEANING BILLING OFFICE          0.00CLEANING

02/04/201621033467 FARLEY, NICHOLE L 02/17/2016 36618          0.00        100.00       -180.00         0.00A CLEANING TOWN HALL          0.00CLEANING

0.00 180.000.00Appropriation # 606025394.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025394.000 0.00 180.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025499.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025499.000 WW MAINT AGREEMENTS          0.00       410.89

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/25/20162101682 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

02/01/2016 36443          0.00        325.00       -325.00         0.00A COPIER MAINT          0.0035660

01/25/20162101682 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

02/01/2016 36443          0.00         85.89       -410.89         0.00A OVERAGE CHARGE          0.0035660

0.00 410.890.00Appropriation # 606025499.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025499.000 0.00 410.890.000.00

**Appropriation 606025521.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025521.000 WW BOND TRANSFER          0.00    222210.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING

FUND

02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00     -37035.00         0.00A JULY 2015 NOT          0.00JULY 2015

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING

FUND

02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00     -74070.00         0.00A AUG 2015 NOT          0.00AUG 2015

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING

FUND

02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00    -111105.00         0.00A SEPT 2015 NOT          0.00SEPT 2015

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING

FUND

02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00    -148140.00         0.00A OCT 2015 NOT          0.00OCT 2015

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING

FUND

02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00    -185175.00         0.00A NOV 2015 NOT          0.00NOV 2015

12/31/201502091699 SEWER DEPT SINKING 02/09/2016 36527          0.00      37035.00    -222210.00         0.00A DEC 2015 NOT          0.00DEC 2015
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

12/31/2015FUND DEC 2015

0.00 222210.000.00Appropriation # 606025521.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025521.000 0.00 222210.000.000.00

SubTotal Fund 606 0.00 308162.980.000.00

**Fund 626

**Appropriation 626442999.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

626442999.000 WW TAP IN          0.00      5870.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

01/06/201621011615 CLARK ELECTRIC

SALES & SERVICE

02/01/2016 36438          0.00       5870.00     -14014.80         0.00A REPAIR MYERS SEWAGE          0.0022572

0.00 5870.000.00Appropriation # 626442999.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 626442999.000 0.00 5870.000.000.00

SubTotal Fund 626 0.00 5870.000.000.00

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 0.00 314032.980.000.00


